
0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

H21 H22 H23 H24 H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30

貨
物
量

百万トン

年

管内港湾取扱貨物量（フェリーを含む）

地方

敦賀港

金沢港

七尾港

伏木富山港

小木港

両津港

直江津港

新潟港

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

H21 H22 H23 H24 H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30

貨
物
量

百万トン

年

管内港湾取扱貨物量（フェリーを除く）

地方

敦賀港

金沢港

七尾港

伏木富山港

小木港

両津港

直江津港

新潟港


